Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

RMP22-010463
RMP22-010464
RMP22-010465
RMP22-010466
RMP22-010467
RMP22-010468

RMP22-010469

RMP22-010470

RMP22-010471

RMP22-010472

RMP22-010473

RMP22-010474

RMP22-010475
RMP22-010476

RMP22-010477

2616 SMITH ST

2508 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
3900 MEADOW DR
1995 HICKS RD

2403 CEDAR ST

NORTHAMPTON DR/
CALVERT DR

NORTHAMPTON DR /
CALVERT DR

1251 GOLF RD
3906 EAGLE LN

3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD

2800 OWL LN
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
1100 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

3 POCASSET ON ASBURY

3608 JAY LN

1410 CALIFORNIA AVE
GOLF RD / RING RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
BATTERY
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
ALARM

DOMESTIC
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

PREMISES CHECK

HOLD UP ALARM
CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/5/2022 1:13:18 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022

12/4/2022
12/4/2022

RMP22-010478

RMP22-010480

RMP22-010479

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3502 PLUM GROVE DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3250 MEACHAM RD

WIRELESS 911 INFO
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/5/2022 1:13:18 PM



