



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/4/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010463	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010464	2404 ALGONQUIN RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/4/2022	RMP22-010465	3900 MEADOW DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010466	1995 HICKS RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010467	2403 CEDAR ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2022	RMP22-010468	NORTHAMPTON DR / CALVERT DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2022		NORTHAMPTON DR / CALVERT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010469	1251 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2022		3906 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010470	3500 EAST FRONTAGE RD	STATION REPORT	
12/4/2022		2800 OWL LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010471	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010472	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010473	1100 GOLF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2022		3 POCASSET ON ASBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010474	3608 JAY LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010475	1410 CALIFORNIA AVE	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2022	RMP22-010476	GOLF RD / RING RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/4/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010477	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/4/2022		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/4/2022	RMP22-010478	3502 PLUM GROVE DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	
12/4/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010480	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/4/2022	RMP22-010479	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/4/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	